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Contact	Details

Home
Country:

Postal
Address: Postal	Address: City: Area

code:
Head	Office
Telephone: Email: Website: Company	Registration

Date::
Latest	Annual

Report:
Recording
Currency:

South	Africa Private	Bag
X13

OR	Tambo	International
Airport

Kempton
Park 1627 0 0 http://www.saa.co.za 1997/01/01 2017/03/31 ZAR

GUF	Information

GUF	in	this	sector: Signed	an	IFA: IFA	signing	Date:
ITF No 0

Sector	Information

Sector: Stock	Exchange	Listings: Major	Competitors:
Transport 0 0

Five	Major	Shareholders

100%
Department	of	Public	Enterprises	SA	(DPE)

0%

0%

0%

0%


